BANBURY 435-422-4572

VISIOI‘IaI'y

HOMES

. Available Future Lot

5

visionary
HOMES

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




visionary

HOMES

Lot #

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

Address

628 East 2050 North

654 East 2050 North

672 East 2050 North

690 East 2050 North

691 East 2000 North

673 East 2000 North

651 East 2000 North

625 East 2000 North

618 East 2000 North

638 East 2000 North

658 East 2000 North

Lot Size

12235.0 Sqft

12235.0 Sqft

12262.0 Sqft

12101.0 Sqft

13118.0 Sqft

12235.0 Sqft

12235.0 Sqft

12235.0 Sqft

12101.0 Sqft

12156.0 Sqft

12156.0 Sqft

BANBURY

Status

435-422-4572

Details

Lot Available

Lot Available

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




visionary

HOMES

Lot #

11

10

09

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

Address

678 East 2000 North

698 East 2000 North

716 East 2000 North

700 East 2010 North

700 East 2030 North

700 East 2044 North

695 East 2050 North

675 East 2050 North

661 East 2050 North

637 East 2050 North

615 East 2050 North

Lot Size

12156.0 Sqft

12156.0 Sqft

12161.0 Sqft

12152.0 Sqft

13865.0 Sqft

26945.0 Sqft

20414.0 Sqft

12000.0 Sqft

12000.0 Sqft

12000.0 Sqft

12077.0 Sqft

BANBURY

Status

435-422-4572

Details

Lot Available

Lot Available

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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