















Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Details
22	628 East 2050 North	12235.0 Sqft	Lot Unavailable	
21	654 East 2050 North	12235.0 Sqft	Lot Unavailable	
20	672 East 2050 North	12262.0 Sqft	Lot Unavailable	
19	690 East 2050 North	12101.0 Sqft	Lot Available	
18	691 East 2000 North	13118.0 Sqft	Lot Available	
17	673 East 2000 North	12235.0 Sqft	Lot Unavailable	
16	651 East 2000 North	12235.0 Sqft	Lot Unavailable	
15	625 East 2000 North	12235.0 Sqft	Lot Unavailable	
14	618 East 2000 North	12101.0 Sqft	Lot Unavailable	
13	638 East 2000 North	12156.0 Sqft	Lot Unavailable	
12	658 East 2000 North	12156.0 Sqft	Lot Unavailable	





Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Details
11	678 East 2000 North	12156.0 Sqft	Lot Available	
10	698 East 2000 North	12156.0 Sqft	Lot Unavailable	
09	716 East 2000 North	12161.0 Sqft	Lot Unavailable	
08	700 East 2010 North	12152.0 Sqft	Lot Unavailable	
07	700 East 2030 North	13865.0 Sqft	Lot Unavailable	
06	700 East 2044 North	26945.0 Sqft	Lot Unavailable	
05	695 East 2050 North	20414.0 Sqft	Lot Unavailable	
04	675 East 2050 North	12000.0 Sqft	Lot Available	
03	661 East 2050 North	12000.0 Sqft	Lot Unavailable	
02	637 East 2050 North	12000.0 Sqft	Lot Unavailable	
01	615 East 2050 North	12077.0 Sqft	Lot Unavailable	